Thousand Seven Hundred Six Only) throughDD in declaration etc., are available in the website of the ServiceProvideras

favor of 'Axisbank Itd. payableat Nagpur
mentioned above.

Date of Demand NoticeU/SEC,13(2)of SARFAESI Act:10/10/2023

Amount of Demand NoticeU/s-13(2) of SARFAESI Act (in Rs.): Rs. 30,73,321/- (Rupees Thirty Lakh Seventy Three

Thousand Three Hundred Twenty One Only) amount as on 09/10/2023.

Date of Physical Possession:03/02/2025 PublicationDate of Possession Notice: 07T/02/2025

2) Names & Address of Borrower/Guarantor / Mortgager Description of Property

1) Vikas Madhukar Jawade and 2) Malabai Madhukar Jawade, All that piece and parcel of ResidentialApartment/FlatNo

[...]

21,25,414/-(Rupees Twenty One Lakh Twenty On 29/12/2025, between 01.00 PM to 02.00 PM with< unlimited

FiveThousand Four Hundred Fourteen Only)
portal > E-auctiontenderdocuments containinge-auctionbid form,
https://www.bankeauctions.comextensionsof5minutes each at web

EMD: Rs. 2,12,542/- (Rupees Two Lakh Twelve

Thousand Five Hundred Forty Two Only) through DD in declarationetc., are availablein the websiteof the ServiceProvideras

favor of 'Axisbank Itd.' payable at Nagpur mentioned above

Dateof Demand Notice U/SEC.13(2) of SARFAESI Act:12/12/2023

Amount of Demand NoticeU/s-13(2) of SARFAESI Act (in Rs.):As.